
1 James Hopper G Stratford, ON 2005 1 Tyler Bouck G Tillsonburg, ON 2004

3 Nathan Yeck F Hickson, ON 2001 2 Ty Durston (A) D Dorchester, ON 2004

4 Trent Davies F Scarborough, ON 2003 3 Joey Zhang F Markham, ON 2004

7 Christian Bergmann D Toronto, ON 2003 4 Timothy Mervyn - AP D

9 Marc Dionne F Tavistock, ON 2004 5 Connor Palmer - AP D

10 Owen Rahn F Durham, ON 2002 6 Aedan Girard D Waterloo, ON 2004

12 Simon McCandless - AP F 7 Nick Billeci D Brantford, ON 2002

13 Ryan Suljak F Kitchener, ON 2002 8 Cole Dann F Toronto, ON 2003

14 Carter Arseneau F Kitchener, ON 2004 9 Liam VanBradt F Brantford, ON 2004

15 Andrew Van Boekel (A) D Bright, ON 2002 10 Nolan Brett F Beachville, ON 2005

16 Will Schlotzhauer D Tavistock, ON 2003 11 Jordan Thomson (A) D Woodstock, ON 2004

17 Alexander Thompson F Oshawa, ON 2003 12 Brandon Lamb - AP D

18 Jayden Seguin F Guelph, ON 2004 12 Owen Holloway - AP F

19 Tyler Brezynskie F Elmira, ON 2004 13 Jacob McMullen F Cambridge, ON 2003

20 Carter McKay F Tavistock, ON 2003 14 Tommy Zufelt (A) F St. Thomas, ON 2001

22 Zach Gladding (C) F Waterloo, ON 2001 15 Ethan Szabo (A) F St.George, ON 2004

25 Connor Otto (A) D St.Marys, ON 2001 16 Patrick Holloway F Stratford, ON 2003

27 Luke Fanjoy (A) D Cambridge, ON 2001 17 Jake Phelan D Kitchener, ON 2003

31 Liam Griffin - AP G 18 Sam Barry F Guelph, ON 2003

39 Jeff Kernichan G Smithville, ON 2002 19 Davin Gray (A) F Ingersoll, ON 2004

55 Jameson Ritz-Teixeira D Kitchener, ON 2003 21 Matt Brooks F Burlington, ON 2004

77 Daniel Rudy F Wellesley, ON 2002 22 Lakin Hendry (C) D Woodstock, ON 2002

81 Ian Glendinning F Plattsville, ON 2002 23 Lucas Braja F Burford, ON 2004

91 Nicolas Thibodeau F Kitchener, ON 2002 26 Eric Tuori (A) DF Brantford, ON 2002

96 Kaden Brame F Stratford, ON 2005 27 Rhylan Warford F Ingersoll, ON 2005

28 Brodie Kearns F Brantford, ON 2004

31 Graeme Noye G Otterville, ON 2002

Head Coach Dan Kalbfleisch Head Coach Darren Young

Assistant Coach Mike Albrecht Assistant Coach Devon Young

Assistant Coach MacKinnon Hawkins Assistant Coach Justin Elms

Assistant Coach Jon Jutzi Assistant Coach Ryan Calbeck

Trainer Chad Fink Trainer Christine Jeary

Trainer Brandon Paynter Equipment Manager Dan Dukes

Equipment Manager Shaun Pletsch Asst Equipment Mgr Tim Clark

General Manager Jordan Zehr General Manager Matt Fidlin

LAST GAME: the Vets won Game#3 in Tavistock 7-2 on Sunday afternoon

NEXT GAME:  Game#5 is in Tavistock on Friday night Mar.17 @ 7:30pm

SERIES SCHEDULE

Gm#1 Woodstock (WNV) at Tavistock (TAV) Mar 08/23 TAV won 5-4

Gm#2 Tavistock (TAV) at Woodstock (WNV) Mar 10/23 TAV won 4-3 (OT)

Gm#3 Woodstock (WNV) at Tavistock (TAV) Mar 12/23 WNV won 7-2

Gm#4 Tavistock (TAV) at Woodstock (WNV) Mar 14/23 7:45 PM EST

Gm#5 Woodstock (WNV) at Tavistock (TAV) Mar 17/23 7:30 PM EST

Gm#6 Tavistock (TAV) at Woodstock (WNV) Mar 18/23* 7:45 PM EST

Gm#7 Woodstock (WNV) at Tavistock (TAV) Mar 20/23* 7:30 PM EST

LAST NIGHT'S SCORES: TODAY'S OTHER GAMES:

no games  NOR at PAR (Gm#4 - NOR leads 3-0)

TAVISTOCK BRAVES (2-1) WOODSTOCK NAVY VETS (1-2)

2023 PLAYOFFS
SOUTHWOOD ARENA, WOODSTOCK

TUESDAY, MAR.14, 2023 @ 7:45PM

www.woodstocknavyvets.ca

GAME #4



NAVY VETS QF PLAYOFF SERIES STANDINGS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS Pt/G PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG PIM

19 Davin Gray R F 3 3 2 5 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 WELLESLEY 3 Baker (4G-2A)

21 Matt Brooks R F 3 2 2 4 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 HESPELER 0 Panagapka (3G)

3 Joey Zhang R F 3 2 2 4 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Cole Dann F 3 1 3 4 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 NORWICH 3 Murphy (6G-1A) , Balazs (3G-4A)

28 Brodie Kearns F 3 1 3 4 1.33 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 PARIS 0 Main & Wetzel (1G-2A)

10 Nolan Brett F 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

15 Ethan Szabo F 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 TAVISTOCK 2 Brezynskie (2G-1A)

26 Eric Tuori D 3 1 1 2 0.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 WOODSTOCK 1 Gray (3G-2A)

5 Connor Palmer AP D 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Sam Barry F 3 0 2 2 0.67 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 NEW HAMBURG bye

27 Rhylan Warford R F 3 0 2 2 0.67 0 1 0 0 0 0

14 Tommy Zufelt F 3 0 2 2 0.67 0 1 0 0 0 4

13 Jacob McMullen R F 3 0 1 1 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 Timothy Mervyn AP D 3 0 1 1 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Jake Phelan D 3 0 1 1 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Tyler Bouck G 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Aedan Girard R D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Owen Holloway AP F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

16 Patrick Holloway F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Brandon Lamb AP F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Graeme Noye G 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Liam VanBradt R F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

23 Lucas Braja R F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Jordan Thomson D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Name Pos GP W L OTL SA GA GAA SV% SO MIN SVS

31 Graeme Noye G 2 1 1 0 69 7 3.52 0.899 0 119 62

1 Tyler Bouck G 1 0 0 1 26 4 3.40 0.846 0 71 22

TAVISTOCK BRAVES
# Name Pos GP G A PTS Pt/G PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG PIM

19 Tyler Brezynskie R F 3 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 8

7 Christian Bergmann D 3 1 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

27 Luke Fanjoy D 3 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

20 Carter McKay R F 3 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

81 Ian Glendinning F 3 2 0 2 0.67 2 0 0 0 1 2

16 Will Schlotzhauer D 3 2 0 2 0.67 0 0 1 0 0 6

25 Connor Otto D 3 1 1 2 0.67 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Owen Rahn F 3 0 2 2 0.67 0 1 0 0 0 2

99 Simon McCandless AP F 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Zach Gladding F 3 1 0 1 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 4

3 Nathan Yeck F 3 1 0 1 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Daniel Rudy F 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Jameson Ritz-Teixeira D 3 0 1 1 0.33 0 0 0 1 0 2

18 Jayden Seguin F 3 0 1 1 0.33 0 1 0 0 0 0

13 Ryan Suljak F 3 0 1 1 0.33 0 0 0 1 0 2

15 Andrew Van Boekel D 3 0 1 1 0.33 0 1 0 0 0 6

96 Kaden Brame R F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

91 Nicolas Thibodeau F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Alexander Thompson F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Carter Arseneau R F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Trent Davies F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

39 Jeff Kernichan G 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Marc Dionne F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 James Hopper R G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Name Pos GP W L OTL SA GA GAA SV% SO MIN SVS

39 Jeff Kernichan G 3 2 1 0 110 14 4.41 0.873 0 191 96

1 James Hopper R G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


